100 series LD
Home >> Products >>Directional control valve >> LD solenoid valve and air valve >>
100 series LD:
Product description:
These pneumatic directional control valves products -------- solenoid valve of LD series solenoid valve
and air valve can replace 3V and 4V valves. LD is same dimensions and function as 3V,4V. They are
improved from 3V and 4V valves.
The advantage of LD valves:
LD series adopt imported seal.
LD valve shaft is “HARD ANODIZING” Processed.
LD coil have over loading protecting.
LD working life is 15,000,000 times.
LD seals are non-oil lubricating seals, no lubricant, no pollution.
Ordering code:
LD 25 1 1 1 B C AC220V
| | | |     | |
Compan
y Code
Position and way
number
23:Two-position
Three- way
25:Two-position
Five- way
35:Three-position
Five- way
Control Type
Single
electro-control
Double
Electro-control
Single air control
Double air control
Series NO
1:100Series
Joint Pipe Bore
M5:M5x0.8
06:G1/8
Joint Pipe
Form
Blank:Pipe
connection
type
B:Plate
connection
Type
Three-position
Five- way
C:Close Type
E:Exhaust Type
P:Preeurs Type
Standrd Voltage
Dc12v
Dc24v
Ac24v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac110v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac220v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac380v
 50Hz/60Hz
Specification
LD23110 LD23210 LD23111 LD23211
Model
LD23310 LD23410 LD23311 LD23411
Working
Medium
40 Micron Filtered Air
Motion
Pattern